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CAM LETOFF BRACE 
HEIGHT

AXLE TO 
AXLE

DRAW 
LENGTH

MODULE 
POSITION BASE CAM STRING CONTROL 

CABLE
80% 6 1/2 28 3/16 23 1/2 A 1 47.50 34.55
80% 6 1/2 28 3/16 24 B 1 47.50 34.55
80% 6 1/2 28 3/16 24 1/2 C 1 47.50 34.55
80% 6 1/2 28 3/16 25 D 1 47.50 34.55
80% 6 1/2 28 3/16 25 1/2 E 1 47.50 34.55

CAM LETOFF BRACE 
HEIGHT

AXLE TO 
AXLE

DRAW 
LENGTH

MODULE 
POSITION BASE CAM STRING CONTROL 

CABLE
80% 6 11/16 29 26 A 2 52.45 33.20

80% 6 11/16 29 26 1/2 B 2 52.45 33.20

80% 6 11/16 29 27 C 2 52.45 33.20

80% 6 11/16 29 27 1/2 D 2 52.45 33.20
80% 6 11/16 29 28 E 2 52.45 33.20

Model: Eclipse Limb: Hybrid EXT 12" Stealth shot bar: 5.00 Cable Guard Bar Mount: #3
Model Year: 2021 Limb shox: #3.1 Limb Bolt Length: 1.75 Cable Guard Bar Length: 4 3/16
Pocket: W13T (2) String model: EC4

Eclipse - Hybrid EXT 12" - EC Cam
EC

 #
1

Eclipse - Hybrid EXT 12" - EC Cam

EC
 #

2
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Rocker: #18 & #19 9/14/20
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BUSS 
CABLE

CAM 
FAMILY

30.50 EC
30.50 EC
30.50 EC
30.50 EC
30.50 EC

BUSS 
CABLE

CAM 
FAMILY

31.15 EC

31.15 EC

31.15 EC

31.15 EC
31.15 EC

Cable Guard Bar Mount: #3
Cable Guard Bar Length: 4 3/16

Eclipse - Hybrid EXT 12" - EC Cam

Eclipse - Hybrid EXT 12" - EC Cam
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